Category Code Description Sum of Qty
BG SHEET & PLATE        CS00724501215GA 0.7 mm CR Sheet 2450 X 1215 ** BGrade 2
CS00824501225GA 0.8 mm CR Sheet 2450 X 1225 ** BGrade 1
GS00624501225GG 0.6 mm Galv Sheet 2450 X 1225 ** BGrade 1
GS00824501000GG 0.8 mm Galv Sheet 2450 X 1000 ** BGrade 1
GS02524501225GG 2.5 mm Galv Sheet 2450 X 1225 ** BGrade 6
HS00524501200GG 0.5 mm Sheet 2450 X 1200 Galv*BGrade 1
HS01224501240GA 1.2 mm HR Sheet 2450 X 1240 **BGrade 1
HS02512601010GA 2.5 mm HR Sheet 1260 X 1010 ** BGrade 9
HS02524501150GA 2.5 mm HR Sheet 2450 X 1150 ** BGrade 5
HS02530001500GA 2.5 mm HR Sheet 3000 X 1500 ** BGrade 2
HS03012600640GA 3.0 mm HR Sheet 1260 X 640 ** BGrade 3
HS03024501225GA 3.0 mm HR Sheet 2450 X 1225 ** BGrade 5
HS04020001660GA 4.0 mm HR Sheet 2000 X 1660 ** BGrade 22
HS04024501225GA 4.0 mm HR Sheet 2450 X 1225 ** BGrade 1
HS04025001230GA 4.0 mm HR Sheet 2500 X 1230 ** BGrade 25
HS04030001500GA 4.0 mm HR Sheet 3000 X 1500 ** BGrade 9
HS04040001800GA 4.0 mm HR Sheet 4000 X 1800 ** BGrade 2
PL04513601220GA 4.5 mm PL CQ 1360 X 1220 ** BG 22
PL04530001500GA 4.5 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1500 ** BG 1
PL06030001500GA 6.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1500 ** BG 2
SR0CI05000060GA CI 0.5 Full Hard 10 Corr. X 6.0m **BG 2
SRIBR02700040GG IBR 0.27 Full Hard X 4m Galv **BG 1
SRIBR02700043GG IBR 0.27 Full Hard X 4.3m Galv **BG 1
SRIBR02700048GG IBR 0.27 Full Hard X 4.8m Galv **BG 1
SRIBR02700060GG IBR 0.27 Full Hard X 6m Galv **BG 10
Grand Total 136